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Gigalight provides a complete 10G industrial-grade optical transceiver for 5G fronthaul and metro telecom transmission, which 
complies with 10G Ethernet and optical transport network (OTN OTU2e), and is also compatible with 10G CPRI and synchronous 
optical network (SONET OC-192 / SDH STM -64) and 10G Fiber Channel, supporting a transmission distance of 300m to 80km. They 
have very competitive cost performance, reliable quality and stability, and are ideal for 5G fronthaul network deployment.
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25G Optical Transceivers 50G Optical Transceivers

Gigalight provides a complete 25G industrial-grade optical transceiver for 5G fronthaul and metro telecom transmission, which 
conforms to the 25G Ethernet transmission protocol, and is also compatible with CPRI Option 10 and 25G eCPRI transmission 
protocols, supporting a transmission distance of 100m to 40km. They have very competitive cost performance, reliable quality and 
stability, and are ideal for 5G fronthaul network deployment.

Gigalight provides industrial-grade 50G optical transceivers for 5G fronthaul and metropolitan telecom transmission, which 
conform to the 50G Ethernet transmission protocol, and are also compatible with the 50G eCPRI transmission protocol, and comply 
with the applicable parts of SFF-8402, SFF-8432 and SFF-8431. Support 100m to 30km transmission distance. They have very 
competitive cost performance, reliable quality and stability, and are ideal for 5G fronthaul network deployment.

* It's preliminaryNote：
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100G Optical Transceivers 200G Optical Transceivers

* It's preliminaryNote：

Gigalight 5G series 100G optical transceivers include parallel, WDM, single lambda, and silicon photonics series, which can be used 
for 5G fronthaul, midhaul and backhaul applications. They adopt LC or MPO optical ports and are compatible with IEEE802.3bm, 
SFF-8636 and other standards. It has the characteristics of low power consumption, high density and reliable quality assurance.

Gigalight's 5G series 200G optical transceivers adopts QSFP-DD package and complies with QSFP-DD MSA standard. It can be used 
for 5G fronthaul, midhaul and backhaul applications. They use LC or MPO optical ports. It has the characteristics of low power 
consumption, high density and reliable quality assurance.
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400G Optical Transceivers Coherent Optical Modules

Gigalight 5G series 400G optical transceivers are packaged in QSFP-DD and conform to the QSFP-DD MSA standard. Available for 
5G fronthaul, midhaul and backhaul applications, they adopt LC or MPO optical ports. It has the characteristics of low power 
consumption, high density and reliable quality assurance.

Gigalight provides a series of digital coherent optical modules for 5G and metro telecom transmission, which conform to Ethernet 
and OTN optical transport network protocols, save fiber resources, and provide ultra-long-distance transmission options.
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5G Base Station Immersible Transceiver Assemblies 5G Fronthaul Hardened Active Optical Cables

GIGALIGHT provides a full range of 25G SFP28 & 100G QSFP28 immersible transceiver assemblies for scenarios with high heat 
dissipation requirements and immersion liquid-cooling technology in 5G fronthaul applications. These products are compatible 
with fluorinated fluids and mineral oils, and remain highly reliable even at submersion depths up to 10 meters.

GIGALIGHT provides a full range of 10G SFP+, 25G SFP28 & 100G QSFP28 Hardened Active Optical Cable (HAOC) assemblies for 
scenarios with high requirements for waterproof, dustproof and anti-interference in 5G fronthaul applications.


